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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 30 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2021-05-29 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 4:19.05 Jurate, SCERBINSKAITE KPM Nice (FRA) 2014-02-02
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:23.36 Jurate, SCERBINSKAITE KSMS Alytus 2011-06-29
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:26.62 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Klaipeda 2021-02-20
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 4:35.89 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 2020-03-05

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. Wiktoria, GUSC 04 01705 +0,68 4:32.89 650Q
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.20 34.49 250m: 2:48.86 35.01 350m: 3:58.51 34.84

100m: 1:04.71 33.88 200m: 2:13.85 34.65 300m: 3:23.67 34.81 400m: 4:32.89 34.38

2. Austė, BACKEVIČIŪTĖ 06 PZEM +0,58 4:42.05 589Q
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.36 36.96 250m: 2:57.33 36.26 350m: 4:08.07 34.91

100m: 1:07.40 35.71 200m: 2:21.07 36.71 300m: 3:33.16 35.83 400m: 4:42.05 33.98

3. Virginija, VOLODKAITĖ 06 VMSC +0,74 4:42.89 584Q
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.99 36.68 250m: 2:56.95 36.05 350m: 4:08.27 34.77

100m: 1:07.31 35.48 200m: 2:20.90 36.91 300m: 3:33.50 36.55 400m: 4:42.89 34.62

4. Ugnė, TAKUSEVIČIŪTĖ 05 SDELF +0,56 4:44.07 576Q
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.82 36.44 250m: 2:57.77 36.63 350m: 4:09.70 35.59

100m: 1:08.38 35.72 200m: 2:21.14 36.32 300m: 3:34.11 36.34 400m: 4:44.07 34.37

5. Marii, MALVA 07 USK +0,58 4:45.41 568Q
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.60 37.64 250m: 2:58.84 37.32 350m: 4:11.50 36.13

100m: 1:06.96 35.01 200m: 2:21.52 36.92 300m: 3:35.37 36.53 400m: 4:45.41 33.91

6. Agnė, ŠELEIKAITĖ 00 KPM +0,62 4:47.33 557Q
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.11 36.61 250m: 2:57.59 36.27 350m: 4:11.05 36.74

100m: 1:07.50 35.41 200m: 2:21.32 37.21 300m: 3:34.31 36.72 400m: 4:47.33 36.28

Gintarė, JAGMINAITĖ 04 VMSC +0,79 4:47.33 557Q
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.82 37.16 250m: 2:58.64 37.64 350m: 4:12.36 35.90

100m: 1:06.66 35.17 200m: 2:21.00 37.18 300m: 3:36.46 37.82 400m: 4:47.33 34.97

8. Mirtel-Madlen, SIIMAR 07 TOP 4:49.84 542Q
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:44.55 37.10 250m: 2:58.96 37.54 350m: 4:13.71 37.44

100m: 1:07.45 35.27 200m: 2:21.42 36.87 300m: 3:36.27 37.31 400m: 4:49.84 36.13

9. Kamilė, ILIJONSKYTĖ 05 KPM +0,67 4:50.96 536R
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:47.62 36.80 250m: 3:01.54 37.01 350m: 4:15.81 36.87

100m: 1:10.82 36.87 200m: 2:24.53 36.91 300m: 3:38.94 37.40 400m: 4:50.96 35.15

10. Ieva, VISOCKAITĖ 07 KPM 4:51.19 535R
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.81 36.97 250m: 3:00.91 37.21 350m: 4:15.76 36.61

100m: 1:08.84 36.31 200m: 2:23.70 37.89 300m: 3:39.15 38.24 400m: 4:51.19 35.43

11. Saulė, CIRTAUTAITĖ 04 KLPG +0,65 4:51.32 534
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:46.03 37.39 250m: 3:01.30 37.59 350m: 4:16.19 37.21

100m: 1:08.64 36.67 200m: 2:23.71 37.68 300m: 3:38.98 37.68 400m: 4:51.32 35.13

12. Meda, MIKUČIONYTĖ 06 UTDSC +0,53 4:51.62 533
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.20 36.98 250m: 3:00.75 37.67 350m: 4:15.99 37.38

100m: 1:08.22 35.98 200m: 2:23.08 37.88 300m: 3:38.61 37.86 400m: 4:51.62 35.63

13. Saulė, BIELINYTĖ 06 VMSC +0,78 4:53.84 521
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:47.45 37.73 250m: 3:02.97 38.18 350m: 4:18.06 37.78

100m: 1:09.72 36.62 200m: 2:24.79 37.34 300m: 3:40.28 37.31 400m: 4:53.84 35.78

14. Anna, KAPELINA 03 GARANT +0,73 4:54.55 517
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.69 37.56 250m: 3:02.04 37.44 350m: 4:17.77 38.36

100m: 1:10.13 36.53 200m: 2:24.60 36.91 300m: 3:39.41 37.37 400m: 4:54.55 36.78
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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

15. Ieva, NAINYTĖ 08 KPM +0,80 4:56.15 509
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:50.32 39.20 250m: 3:07.15 38.38 350m: 4:23.16 38.13

100m: 1:11.12 37.69 200m: 2:28.77 38.45 300m: 3:45.03 37.88 400m: 4:56.15 32.99

16. Ermita, BALNYTĖ 08 SDELF +0,65 4:56.86 505
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.09 38.73 250m: 3:06.93 37.81 350m: 4:22.10 36.90

100m: 1:11.36 37.65 200m: 2:29.12 39.03 300m: 3:45.20 38.27 400m: 4:56.86 34.76

17. Ema, PURVAINYTĖ 08 KSMS 5:00.44 487
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.35 38.51 250m: 3:08.06 38.20 350m: 4:24.92 38.45

100m: 1:12.84 38.60 200m: 2:29.86 38.51 300m: 3:46.47 38.41 400m: 5:00.44 35.52

18. Laura, NARKUTĖ 07 VMSC +0,82 5:00.85 485
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.82 39.55 250m: 3:06.60 38.87 350m: 4:24.68 38.64

100m: 1:10.27 37.39 200m: 2:27.73 37.91 300m: 3:46.04 39.44 400m: 5:00.85 36.17

19. Ugnė, PEČIULYTĖ 07 KPM +0,70 5:03.67 472
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.10 38.45 250m: 3:10.06 38.91 350m: 4:27.61 38.35

100m: 1:12.65 38.69 200m: 2:31.15 40.05 300m: 3:49.26 39.20 400m: 5:03.67 36.06

20. Ugnė, MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ 06 KPM +0,49 5:03.88 471
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:48.99 37.11 250m: 3:06.41 38.79 350m: 4:25.42 39.02

100m: 1:11.88 37.44 200m: 2:27.62 38.63 300m: 3:46.40 39.99 400m: 5:03.88 38.46

21. Gerda, JOCIŪTĖ 05 SDELF +0,81 5:04.67 467
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:51.90 40.35 250m: 3:11.65 39.75 350m: 4:28.76 38.40

100m: 1:11.55 38.17 200m: 2:31.90 40.00 300m: 3:50.36 38.71 400m: 5:04.67 35.91

22. Anastasija, CHAFIZOVA 05 VMSC 5:05.98 461
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:48.48 38.79 250m: 3:07.80 39.91 350m: 4:27.67 39.50

100m: 1:09.69 36.66 200m: 2:27.89 39.41 300m: 3:48.17 40.37 400m: 5:05.98 38.31

23. Gustė, PLAŠČINSKYTĖ 04 KPM +0,52 5:13.27 430
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:51.00 39.13 250m: 3:11.21 40.45 350m: 4:32.84 40.69

100m: 1:11.87 37.85 200m: 2:30.76 39.76 300m: 3:52.15 40.94 400m: 5:13.27 40.43

24. Paulina, ŽEMAITYTĖ 07 UTDSC +0,94 5:14.10 426
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:53.65 39.19 250m: 3:14.94 41.15 350m: 4:36.45 40.36

100m: 1:14.46 39.07 200m: 2:33.79 40.14 300m: 3:56.09 41.15 400m: 5:14.10 37.65

25. Gabrielė, ŠEMETAITĖ 04 KLPG 5:14.27 425
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:55.40 40.90 250m: 3:17.09 40.78 350m: 4:37.79 39.60

100m: 1:14.50 40.07 200m: 2:36.31 40.91 300m: 3:58.19 41.10 400m: 5:14.27 36.48

26. Deimantė, DUMPYTĖ 04 SDELF +0,76 5:14.29 425
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.56 40.68 250m: 3:15.00 41.19 350m: 4:37.02 41.28

100m: 1:12.88 38.39 200m: 2:33.81 40.25 300m: 3:55.74 40.74 400m: 5:14.29 37.27

27. Akvilė, ARMONAITĖ 08 KSMS +0,70 5:14.43 425
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:52.17 39.42 250m: 3:13.93 40.65 350m: 4:35.72 40.52

100m: 1:12.75 39.06 200m: 2:33.28 41.11 300m: 3:55.20 41.27 400m: 5:14.43 38.71

28. Ugnė, KVEDERYTĖ 06 KPM 5:14.63 424
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:56.08 39.57 250m: 3:16.92 40.41 350m: 4:36.34 39.64

100m: 1:16.51 39.82 200m: 2:36.51 40.43 300m: 3:56.70 39.78 400m: 5:14.63 38.29

29. Anastasija, KANČYTĖ 06 VMSC +0,70 5:16.93 415
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:54.54 39.87 250m: 3:15.86 40.49 350m: 4:37.10 39.89

100m: 1:14.67 39.68 200m: 2:35.37 40.83 300m: 3:57.21 41.35 400m: 5:16.93 39.83


